Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

17th

Hobie GP 5 LDYC 05-06 December 2015

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Hobie
16

Hobie
16

Hobie
16

Hobie
14

Hobie
16

Hobie
16

Hobie
16

Hobie
16

Hobie
16 Spi

Hobie
Tiger
Hobie
Dragoon

Hobie
16

Hobie
16

Hobie
16

Hobie
Dragoon

Nacra
F18

Hobie
16

Hobie
Tiger

SailNo
109598

109127

91086

60523

111207

111335

90989

91067

90936

2449

864

91074

111313

111347

862

1658

2743

HelmName | CrewName

Mike
Goodyer

Brandon
Wijtenburg

Andrew
Boyd

John
Churchill

Simon
Bonarius

Mark
Wijtenburg

Mike
Herald

Douglas
White

Dries
Pretorius

Leandrie

Camryn
Doubell

Charles
JOhnstone

Amy Fisher

Kobus
Fourie

Kyle
Harvey

Riaan
Botha

SCHRS | R1
Jason 1.195 | (5.0)
Todd Fisher |[1.195 |2.0
Kim Troll 1.195 | (6.0)

1.391 1.0
Ewald 1.195 |8.0
Erasmus
Eryn 1195 |4.0
Miekeljohn
Craig 1195 | 7.0
Westwood

1.195 |3.0
Jared 1.143 |9.0
Oosthuizen
Andro 0.966 10.0
Pretorius

1.415 14.0

1.195 12.0
Jessica 1.195 11.0
Scmid
Jaco Stadler | 1.195 13.0
Katey 1.415 15.0
Wijtenburg
Jaco 0.966 |(21.0
Labuschagne DNC)
Alice Martin | 1.195 | (21.0

DNC)
Nic Basson |0.966 |(21.0
DNC)

R2
2.0

8.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
(11.0)
7.0
6.0
9.0
13.0
(21.0
DNC)
12.0
(21.0

DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

10.0

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

R3
1.0

1.0
DNC)

3.0

4.0

20

5.0

6.0

7.0

1.0
DNC)

1.0
DNC)

8.0

21.0
DNC

1.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

R4
1.0

3.0

6.0

9.5

4.0

(13.0)

5.0

7.0

14.0
9.5

11.0
12.0
15.0
21.0

DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

RS
3.0

2.0

1.0

(12.0)

6.0

11.0

4.0

8.0

7.0

5.0

(16.0)

9.0

14.0

10.0

15.0

13.0

21.0

DNC

21.0
DNC

R6
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
21.0
DNC)
5.0
7.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
11.0
9.0
13.0
12.0
14.0
21.0

DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

Total
13.0

38.0

24.0

34.5

44.0

39.0

40.0

39.0

53.0

62.0

76.0

81.5

82.0

89.0

101.0

107.0

126.0

126.0

Nett
8.0

17.0

18.0

22.5

23.0

26.0

29.0

31.0

32.0

41.0

60.0

60.5

61.0

68.0

80.0

86.0

105.0

105.0



